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RESULTS
Herrar Junior A/Senior 2000m SM/Open

Fitnessfestivalen 2023

Name

[HS] Erik Kallstrém - Mélndals RK
[HS] Jonathan Hugemark

[HJA] Simon Grahn - MdIndals R¥
[HS] David Edberg Landestrom - |
[HJA] Mark Eskilsson - MéIndals |
[HS] Hugo Cassel Hallberg - UAR
[HS] Arvid Westerberg - UARS
[HJA] Vladyslav Ivashchenko - Va
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Time
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7:20.8

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

O O O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o o o o o

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:32.7
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2023-12-03: 11:18 to 11:25
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